PEPONI HOTEL, LAMU

P.O Box 24, Lamu 80500 Kenya

Tel: 254 (0)42 4633421/2/3 or 4633154

Fax: 254 (0)42 4633029, Mobile: 254 (0)722 203082
E-mail: peponi@peponi-lamu.com T34 203082
Web page: www.peponi-lamu.com

TARIFF VALID FROM 1*' DEC 2007 UNTIL 30" NOV 2010

Apply per Room, Not per person
Airport transfers By Boat Are Included
FB= Full Board

BB= Bed and Breakfast

(WE DO NOT DO HALF BOARD)

SUPERIOR ROOMS

Double F/B
Double B/B
Single F/IB
Single B/B

EXTRA BED F/B
1-3 yrs

4-10 yrs

11 & over

EXTRA BED B/B
1-3 yrs

4-10 yrs

11 & over

STANDARD ROOMS

Double F/B
Double B/B
Single F/B
Single B/B

EXTRA BED FIB
1-3 yrs

4-10 yrs

11 & over

EXTRA BED B/B
1-3 yrs

4-10 yrs

11 & over

60

30

40

20

EUROS €

360
280
250
200
30

110

15

80

300
200
215
165
20

a0

10

60

All prices quoted include service charge, VAT, Training levy and boat transfer.
All rooms are sea facing with private shower and verandah. The hotel is closed May and June.

Cancellations will be charged as stipulated by Kenya Association of Hotelkeepers. This tariff

cancels any previous issue and is subject to alteration without notice,
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