

PEPONI HOTEL, LAMU

P.O Box 24, Lamu 80500 Kenya

Tel: 254 (0)42 4633421/2/3 or 4633154

Fax: 254 (0)42 4633029, Mobile: 254 (0)722 203082

E-mail: peponi@peponi-lamu.com 734 203082Web page: www.peponi-lamu.com**TARIFF VALID FROM 1ST DEC 2007 UNTIL 30TH NOV 2010**

Apply per Room, Not per person

Airport transfers By Boat Are Included

FB= Full Board

BB= Bed and Breakfast

(WE DO NOT DO HALF BOARD)

<u>SUPERIOR ROOMS</u>	<u>EUROS €</u>
Double F/B	360
Double B/B	260
Single F/B	250
Single B/B	200

EXTRA BED F/B

1-3 yrs	30
4-10 yrs	60
11 & over	110

EXTRA BED B/B

1-3 yrs	15
4-10 yrs	30
11 & over	80

STANDARD ROOMS

Double F/B	300
Double B/B	200
Single F/B	215
Single B/B	165

EXTRA BED F/B

1-3 yrs	20
4-10 yrs	40
11 & over	90

EXTRA BED B/B

1-3 yrs	10
4-10 yrs	20
11 & over	60

All prices quoted include service charge, VAT, Training levy and boat transfer.

All rooms are sea facing with private shower and verandah. The hotel is closed May and June.

Cancellations will be charged as stipulated by Kenya Association of Hotelkeepers. This tariff cancels any previous issue and is subject to alteration without notice.